Athlete
Abigail Mansfield
Abigail Mansfield
Aimee Dickson
Aimee Dickson
Aimee Dickson
Alanna Smith
Alanna Smith
Anna Pettit
Anna Pettit
Anna Pettit
Annabel Gibson
Annabel Gibson
Annabel Gibson
Annabel MaClean
Annabel MaClean
Annabel MaClean
Annabel Todd
Annabel Todd
Annabel Todd
Annalise Gale
Annalise Gale
Ben East
Ben East
Bethan Philip
Bethan Philip
Bethan Philip
Bethany MacLean
Bethany MacLean
Bethany MacLean
Bethany MacLean
Bethany MacLean
Cameron Langley
Cameron Langley
Cameron Langley
Charlie Adams
Charlie Adams
Charlie Adams
Charlie Pennicott
Charlie Pennicott
Charlie Pennicott
Charlie Pennicott
Charlie Todd
Charlie Todd
Charlie Todd
Charlie Todd
Charlie Todd
Clare McGonnell

Age
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui7z
u1l7
ui7z
uis
uis
uis
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
uis
uis
uis
uis
ui7z
ul7
ui7
ul1l
Uil
U1l
ull
U1l
ul7
ui7z
U1z
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
Uil
U1l
Uil
U1l
U1l
U1l

Sex

Wessex Match 3

EventName
100m
200m
100m
200m
70m Hurdles
1200m
Javelin
300m
800m
Long Jump
100m
200m
75m Hurdles
200m
Javelin
Long Jump
800m
Discus
Long Jump
800m
Discus
100m
Javelin
300m
800m
Long Jump
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
400m
800m
Long Jump
75m Hurdles
75m Hurdles
High Jump
100m
200m
4x100m
Discus
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
600m
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Result
15.8
32.90
15.00
30.50
13.2
4.36.5
14.47
45.40
02.31.0
4.25
14.9
31.2
14.20
33.6
14.65
3.09
02.27.1
18.62
4.01
02.39.2
14.83
12.20
63.36
48.50
02.35.3
3.56
2.055
12.9
3.03
185
21.98
62.20
02.21.1
4.45
0.00
15.70
1.20
16.6
34.9
64.7
14.66
2.117
12.9
3.02
165
14.81
1.596

Position

4B
5A
5A
1B

1B
3A
1A
2A

3A

2A

1A
1A
3A
3A
1B
1B
1A
2B
2B
1B

5A
3A
1B
2A
3B
2B

26/06/2018



Athlete
Clare McGonnell
Clare McGonnell
Clare McGonnell
Clare McGonnell
Colin Sinclair
Digby Riggall
Digby Riggall
Digby Riggall

Eddie Rushmer-Wilson
Eddie Rushmer-Wilson
Eddie Rushmer-Wilson
Eddie Rushmer-Wilson
Eddie Rushmer-Wilson

Eleanor Kerslake
Ella Ward

Ella Ward

Ellie Armstrong
Ellie Armstrong
Ellie Armstrong
Emma Davies
Emma Davies
Emma Davies
Emma Davies
Emma Davies
Erin Gosney
Erin Gosney
Erin Gosney
Erin Gosney
Erin Gosney
Ethan Haines
Euan Avery
Euan Avery
Euan Avery

Eve Brown

Eve Brown

Eve Brown
Finley Plumpton
Finley Plumpton
Finley Plumpton
Freddie Boyle
Freddie Boyle
Freddie Boyle

Georgina Thomson
Georgina Thomson
Georgina Thomson

Harry Booker
Harry Booker

Age
Uil
uli
U1l
U1l
uis
ui3
ui3
ui3
U1l
Uil
Uil
ull
uli
uis
uis
uis
ui7z
u17
ui7
Uil
ull
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
Uil
U1l
Uil
Uil
uis
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis

Sex

Wessex Match 3

EventName
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
Javelin
100m
200m
Javelin
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
100m
200m
Long Jump
100m
High Jump
Shot Put
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
300m
100m
High Jump
Long Jump
1200m
Javelin
Shot Put
100m
200m
Javelin
100m
80m Hurdles
Long Jump
1500m
300m
High Jump
Discus
High Jump
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Result
11.7
3.49
234
29.49
23.33
15.90
32.50
24.26
2.074
12.3
2.49
186
29.19
13.80
30.40
3.71
14.50
1.35
10.40
2.025
11.8
2.73
179
16.59
2.192
13.0
2.54
148
18.53
39.70
15.00
1.28
3.80
04.30.1
17.1
3.85
15.4
31.60
16.20
14.20
20.70
4.12
05.24.1
49.10
1.30
41.73
1.50

Position

5B
3B
3A

1B
4B
4B
2A
2A
2A

1A
6A
1A
4A
1B

4B

6A
3B
5A
1A
4A
2B
2A
4A
2A
2A

26/06/2018



Athlete
Harry Booker
Isobel Kerslake
Jack Pyke
Jack Pyke
Jack Pyke
Jack Pyke
Jack Pyke
Jacob Avery
Jacob Avery
Jacob Avery
Jacob Avery
Jacob Avery
Jacob Woods
Jacob Woods
Jacob Woods
James Fenner
James Fenner
James Fenner
James Fenner
James Fenner
Jayden Mansfield
Jayden Mansfield
Jayden Mansfield
Jayden Mansfield
Jayden Mansfield
Joseph Hoaen
Joseph Hoaen
Joseph Hoaen
Joseph Hoaen
Joseph Hoaen
Katie Pennicott
Katie Pennicott
Katie Pennicott
Kian D'arcy-Masters
Kian D'arcy-Masters
Kian Hockaday
Kian Hockaday
Kirsten Fraser
Kirsten Fraser
Kirsten Fraser
Leilah Gaye
Leilah Gaye
Leilah Gaye
Leilah Gaye
Leilah Gaye
Lottie Absolom
Lottie Absolom

Age

uis
uis
uil1
Uil
ull
ulli
Uil
ui11
ull
Uil
Uil
Uil
ui3
uis3
ui3
Uil
uil1
Uil
ul1
Uil
Uil
ulli
ul1
ull
ull
uil1
Uil
Uil
ulli
Uil
ui13
uis3
ui3
uis
ui3
ui5
uis
ui13
uis3
ui3
Uil
uil1
Uil
ui11
Uil
uis3
ui3
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Wessex Match 3

EventName
Shot Put
100m
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
100m
1500m
200m
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
100m
800m
High Jump
800m
Javelin
800m
Javelin
1200m
70m Hurdles
High Jump
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
70m Hurdles
Discus
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Result
11.89
13.60
2.066
12.5
3.18
192
21.38
2.056
11.3
3.06
217
29.33
14.9
05.14.4
30.9
2.04 3
11.9
2.87
221
36.71
2.008
12.3
2.84
183
18.20
2.160
12.7
2.90
190
30.28
16.9
3.03.4
1.15
02.53.0
7.15
02.41.2
28.09
04.13.2
14.9
1.1
2.305
14.4
2.42
107
12.68
12.4
16.79

Position
2A
3A

3A

5A

5A
1B
2A

1A
1B

26/06/2018



Wessex Match 3

Athlete Age Sex EventName Result
Lottie Absolom ui3 F High Jump 1.35
Lucy Bennett uls F 200m 29.00
Lucy Bennett ui1s F Long Jump 3.82
Lucy Bennett uis F Shot Put 4.72
Lyla Goodwin uil3 F 100m 15.90
Lyla Goodwin Uiz F 200m 333
Lyla Goodwin Uil F Long Jump 3.22
Madeleine Baker uil3 F 800m 3.01.2
Madeleine Baker Uil F Shot Put 4.55
Matthew Jones ul1s M 300m 54.50
Matthew Jones uis ™ High Jump 1.40
Matthew Jones ui15 M Long Jump 4.06
Max Saunders uili ™ 600m 2307
Max Saunders uili ™ 75m 13.3
Max Saunders ull M Long Jump 2.72
Max Saunders uili ™ Quadkids Points 132
Max Saunders ull M Vortex Javelin 14.81
Millie Phillips Uil F 600m 2361
Millie Phillips Uil F 75m 14.4
Millie Phillips uili F Long Jump 2.39
Millie Phillips Uil F Quadkids Points 95
Millie Phillips uili F Vortex Javelin 10.42
Neve Wright Uil F 600m 2.181
Neve Wright uili F 75m 12.5
Neve Wright Uil F Long Jump 3.51
Neve Wright Uil F Quadkids Points 209
Neve Wright Uil F Vortex Javelin 30.19
Oliver Absolom uiz ™ Discus 18.29
Oliver Absolom uis ™ Long Jump 3.54
Oliver Absolom uiz ™ Shot Put 6.29
Oliver Bazin uiz ™ 100m 12.70
Oliver Bazin uiz ™ 200m 25.40
Oliver Bazin uiz ™ Long Jump 5.97
Oliver Ford uis ™ Discus 25.12
Oliver Ford uis ™ Shot Put 8.94
Oliver Gregory ul1s M 200m 25.00
Oliver Gregory ul1s M Discus 35.63
Oliver Gregory uis ™ Shot Put 10.90
Ollie Ryan uiz ™ 800m 03.00.3
Ollie Ryan uis ™ Long Jump 2.98
Ollie Tozer uilr, ™ 75m 11.7
Ollie Tozer uili ™ Long Jump 3.51
Ollie Tozer uili ™ Quadkids Points 164
Ollie Tozer uili ™ Vortex Javelin 29.22
Phoebe Hoaen uiz F Discus 20.39
Phoebe Hoaen Uiz F Javelin 39.38
Phoebe Hoaen uiz F Shot Put 9.21
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Position
2A
4A
4A
1B
5B

5B

3B
1B
3B

3A
2B
4A
5A
3A
1A

2A
1B
1B
4B

3A
1A
1B

26/06/2018



Athlete

Rebecca Thomson
Rebecca Thomson
Rebecca Thomson
Sebastian Simpson
Sebastian Simpson

Sophie Wheadon
Sophie Wheadon
Sophie Wheadon
Tara Hogan

Tara Hogan

Tillie Bell

Tillie Bell

Tillie Bell

Tillie Bell

Tillie Bell

Tilly Sideso

Tilly Sideso

Tilly Sideso

Tilly Sideso

Tilly Sideso

Toby Thomas
Toby Thomas
Toby Thomas
Tom Hills

Tom Hills

Tom Hills

Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Girls
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Girls
Under 17 Men

Under 17 Women

William Appleby
William Appleby
William Appleby
William Appleby
William Appleby
Zoe Allen
Zoe Allen
Zoe Allen
Zoe Allen
Zoe Allen

Age
uis
uis
uis
ui3
ui3
uis
uis
uis
ui3
ui3
U1l
U1l
Uil
ul1l
Uil
ul1l
Uil
U1l
Uil
U1l
ui7
uiz
U1z
ui7z
ul7
ui7
ui3
ui3
uis
uis
Uiz
ul7
Uil
U1l
Uil
U1l
U1l
uli
ul1l
Uil
ull
Uil

Sex

Wessex Match 3

EventName
1500m
300m
High Jump
Discus
Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
800m
Shot Put
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
400m
800m
Shot Put
100m
200m
Javelin
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
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Result Position
05.19.0 2A
48.1
1.20 3B
11.75 2B
4.89 4B
29.72 1A
23.72 1A
9.42 1A
02.44.3 1B
5.03 4A
2.318
12.8
2.65
127
11.41
2.052
11.5
3.23
196
16.76
67.10 2B
02.24.4 2B
6.33 2A
12.70 1B
25.70 1B
25.66 2A
59.90 4
60.00 5
48.00 1
54.80 2
54.00 1
57.00 1
2.302
12.5
3.14
182
28.72
1.56 8
11.0
3.46
238
26.58
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